
2023 NGA Interclub 

Club Contact Information

Club Contact Phone Email

Ashland GC Justin Onken 402.680.5743 justin@ashlandgolfclub.com

Awarii Dunes GC Jeff Perdew 308.743.1111 jeff@awariidunes.com

Beatrice CC Seth Ray 402.223.2710 seth.raypga@outlook.com

Jeff Sass 402.217-3227 jeffsass@gmail.com

Champions Run Jon Moore 402.498.8989 JonMoore@championsomaha.com

Cross Creek GL Trent Florom 308.697.4768 info@crosscreekgolflinks.com

Field Club of Omaha Al Peterson III 402.345.6347 ap3@fcomaha.com

Fremont GC Nathan Kalin 402.721.6642 nathan@fremontgolfclub.org

Heritage Hills GC Justin West 308.345.5032 justin@golfmccook.com

Hillcrest CC Mike Brown 402.489.8181 mbrown@hillcrestcountryclub.com

Mark Ogle 402.890.3075 agentmarkogle@aol.com

Holdrege CC Matt Shaner 402.429.2281 shaner_mattpga@yahoo.com

Indian Trails CC Adam Person 402.528.3404 person@pga.com

Kearney CC Turner Ham 308.234.3151 turner@kearneycountryclub.com

Lochalnd CC Ky Molholm 402.462.8783 ky@lochlandcc.com

Jon Smith 402.469.9935 golf.6882@yahoo.com

Norfolk CC Tom Johnson 402.379.1188 tjohnson@norfolkcountryclub.biz

Oak Hills CC Justin Herron 402.895.4383 jherron@oakhillsomaha.com

Oakland GC Hunter Ferguson 402.870.2315 oaklandgolfclub@abbnebraska.com

Platteview GC Tony Baranowski 402.291.5927 tbaranowski@platteviewgc.com

Shadow Ridge CC Joe Finnegan 402.333.0500 joe@shadowridgecountryclub.com

Alex Thomsen 920.915.7666 alext@viratechusa.com

The Pines CC Don Dravland 402.359.4311 dondravland@pga.com

Chad Hartnett 531.225.6442 chartn24@gmail.com

The Players Club Tyler Lane 402.963.9950 tlane@theplayersclubomaha.com

Wayne CC Kyle Schellpeper 402.375.1152 kyleschellpeper@yahoo.com

Wild Horse GC Tony Collins 308.537.7700 tony@playwildhorse.com

Wilderness Ridge GC Mike Schuchart 402.434.5106 mschuchart@wildernessridgegolf.com

John Fecht 402.314.1040 jafecht@neb.rr.com


